Bellekler

Him

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Marka Stok

Kingston 5+

Kingston 4

Kingston 5+

Transcend 0

Kingston 0

Kingston 0

Fiyat

39,60 USD

69,60 USD

85,20 USD

42,60 USD

43,20 USD

174,00
usb



